
2024 CPA Marking Schedule 

Schedule as of January 8, 2024  
All MC dates subject to change

Semester Module Evaluation Date Training Live Marking Final Tasks 
Winter Core 1 (Financial Reporting) Thursday, March 28 Saturday, March 30 March 30-April 1 April 2 

Core 2 (Management Acct.) Wednesday, March 27 Friday, March 29 March 29-March 31 April 1 
Finance Wednesday, March 27 Saturday, March 30 March 31-April 1 April 1-2
Taxation Wednesday, March 27 Saturday, March 30 March 31-April 1 April 1-2 
Assurance Thursday, March 28 Saturday, March 30 March 30-April 1 April 2 
Performance Management Thursday, March 28 Saturday, March 30 March 30-April 1 April 2 

Spring Core 1 (Financial Reporting) Thursday, July 4 Saturday July, 6 July 6-8 July 9 
Core 2 (Management Acct.) Wednesday, July 3 Friday July 5 July 5-7 July 8 
Finance Wednesday, July 3 Saturday, July 6 July 7-8 July 8-9 
Taxation Wednesday, July 3 Saturday, July 6 July 7-8 July 8-9 
Assurance Thursday, July 4 Saturday, July 6 July 6-8 July 9 
Performance Management Thursday, July 4 Saturday, July 6 July 6-8 July 9 
CFE May 28 - 30 TBC TBC TBC 

Summer Core 1 (Financial Reporting) Thursday, September 26 Saturday, September 28 September 28-30 October 1 
Core 2 (Management Acct.) Wednesday, September 25 Friday, September 27 September 27-29 September 30 
Finance Wednesday, September 25 Saturday, September 28 September 29-30 September 30 - October 1 
Taxation Wednesday, September 25 Saturday, September 28 September 29-30 September 30 - October 1 
Assurance Thursday, September 26 Saturday, September 28 September 28-30 October 1 
Performance Management Thursday, September 26 Saturday, September 28 September 28-30 October 1 

Fall Core 1 (Financial Reporting) Thursday, December 19 Saturday, December 21 December 21-23 December 24 
Core 2 (Management Acct.) Wednesday, December 18 Friday, December 20 December 20-22 December 23 
Finance Wednesday, December 18 Saturday, December 21 December 22-23 December 23-24 
Taxation Wednesday, December 18 Saturday, December 21 December 22-23 December 23-24 
Assurance Thursday, December 19 Saturday, December 21 December 21-23 December 24 
Performance Management Thursday, December 19 Saturday, December 21 December 21-23 December 24 
CFE September 10 - 12 TBC TBC TBC




